

Yorkie Milk Chocolate Bar 46g

Ingredients

Sugar, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fat (from Palm/Shea/Sal/Illipe/Kokum Gurgi/Mango Kernel), Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from MILK), Whey Powder (from MILK), Butterfat (from MILK), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 25% MINIMUM, MILK SOLIDS 14% MINIMUM AND VEGETABLE FAT IN ADDITION TO COCOA BUTTER

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

MAY CONTAIN: WHEAT

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per bar
Energy Values	2258 (KJ) / 540 (Kcal)	1038 (KJ) / 249 (Kcal)
Fat	30.5g	14g
(of which Saturates)	17.3g	8g
Carbohydrate	59.8g	27.5g
(of which Sugars)	58.7g	26.9g
Fibre	1.7g	0.8g
Protein	5.8g	2.7g
Sodium		
Salt	0.2g	0.1g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Yorkie

EAN: 7613034872630

Chunky milk chocolate

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry

For Best Before End: See Under Seal

Manufacturer Address

Contact us Free

0800 604 604 (UK)

00800 6378 5385 (ROI)

www.nestle.co.uk

PO Box 203,

York,

YO91 1XY.